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SCAQMD List of Emission Credit Vendors Where to buy emission credits NOTE: The vendors are 
listed alphabetically.  Listing of a vendor here does not constitute an endorsement, warranty or guarantee by the 
SCAQMD.  All emission credits are subject to approval by the SCAQMD

AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES  
2001 S. Barrington Avenue, Suite 319 Los Angeles, CA 90025  
Contact:  Mike Heydari Phone: (301) 478-6699 Fax: (310) 478-6009 Cell: (310) 710-9299  
Email: mheydari@aqms.com or mheydari@aol.com  

CANTOR FITZGERALD BROKERAGE, LP  
27801 Golden Ridge Lane San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675  
Contact:  Jayne Adams Phone: (949) 240-8173 Fax: (949) 240-4769 Email: jayneadams@cantorco2e.com  

EARTHGUARD ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES  
P.O. Box 3220 Manhattan Beach, CA 90266  
Contact:  Richard Friedman Phone: (310) 796-9905 Email:  ricfriedman@aol.com  

ELEMENT MARKETS, LLC.  
3555 Timmons Lane, Suite 900 Houston, TX 77027 Contact: David Sigler Phone: (281) 207-7270 

 (281) 207-7200 Fax: (281) 207-7211 Email: dsigler@elementmarkets.com  

EVOLUTION MARKETS LLC  
425 Market Street, Suite 2200 San Francisco, CA 94105  
Contact:  Samantha Unger Phone: (646) 526-9536 Fax: (914) 323-0267 Email: sunger@evomarkets.com  

GREENWOOD ENVIRONMENTAL  
330 Townsend Street, Suite 118 San Francisco, CA. 94107  
Contact:  Diarmuid McGarry Phone: (415) 541-9653 FAX: (415) 369-9878 Email: diarmuid@greenwoodenv.com  
 
IXO  
P.O. Box 821 La Canada, CA 91012  
Contact:  David Haupt Phone: (310) 863-2688 Email: dhaupt@ixoinc.com  

LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY (METRO)  
One Gateway Plaza Los Angeles, CA 90012-2952 
Contact:  Stacy Alameida Phone: (213) 922-7414 Fax: (213) 922-2868 Email: alameidas@metro.net  

MARKET-BASED SOLUTIONS  
427 W. Colorado Street, Suite 203 Glendale, CA 91204  
Contact:  Sally Thompson Phone: (818) 543-5925 x111 Fax: (818) 548-5740 Email: thompson@mbsmail.com  

NATSOURCE  
100 William St, Suite 2005 New York, NY 10038 Contact: David Oppenheimer Phone: (212) 232-5305 

 (888) 562-8762 Fax: (212) 232-5353 Email: doppenheimer@natsource.com  

PICK YOUR PART AUTO WRECKING  
1301 E. Orangewood Ave, Suite 100 Anaheim, CA 92805 
Contact:  Jun Mendez Phone : (877) 900-JUNK  (877) 900-5865 Fax: (714) 978-5947 Email: junm@pickapart.com 
  
RIDELINKS, INC.  
1 South Fair Oaks Ave., Suite 302 Pasadena, CA 91105  
Contact: Rashmi Bansal Phone: (626) 440-9933 Email: rashmi@ridelinks.com  


